City of Las Vegas
Human Resources

PMA 6
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

PMA 7
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step

O 0o N OO UL B WN -

PMA9
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

Hourly

$27.13
$28.62
$30.19
$31.85
$33.60
$35.45
$37.40
$39.46
$41.63

$27.80
$29.33
$30.95
$32.65
$34.44
$36.34
$38.34
$40.45
$42.67

$29.21
$30.82
$32.51
$34.30
$36.19
$38.18
$40.28
$42.49
$44.83

Biweekly

$2,170.03
$2,289.38
$2,415.30
$2,548.14
$2,688.29
$2,836.14
$2,992.13
$3,156.70
$3,330.32

$2,224.28
$2,346.61
$2,475.68
$2,611.84
$2,755.50
$2,907.04
$3,066.93
$3,235.61
$3,413.57

$2,336.94
$2,465.47
$2,601.07
$2,744.13
$2,895.06
$3,054.29
$3,222.26
$3,399.50
$3,586.47

Salaries for Grades with Steps
for PPA Marshals hired prior to 6/27/2011

Effective 01-Jul-2022

Monthly

$4,701.73
$4,960.32
$5,233.15
$5,520.97
$5,824.63
$6,144.98
$6,482.95
$6,839.51
$7,215.68

$4,819.27
$5,084.33
$5,363.98
$5,658.99
$5,970.25
$6,298.59
$6,645.02
$7,010.49
$7,396.07

$5,063.38
$5,341.85
$5,635.65
$5,945.62
$6,272.62
$6,617.62
$6,981.57
$7,365.57
$7,770.68

Annually

$56,420.78
$59,523.88
$62,797.80
$66,251.64
$69,895.54
$73,739.64
$77,795.38
$82,074.20
$86,588.32

$57,831.28
$61,011.86
$64,367.68
$67,907.84
$71,643.00
$75,583.04
$79,740.18
$84,125.86
$88,752.82

$60,760.44
$64,102.22
$67,627.82
$71,347.38
$75,271.56
$79,411.54
$83,778.76
$88,387.00
$93,248.22

Date Printed: 06-JUN-22
Page 1 of 3



City of Las Vegas
Human Resources

PMA 15

Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step

PMA 16

Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step

PMA 18

Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step

[E

O 0o N OO UL B WN - O 00 NOO UL B WN

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

Hourly

$33.88
$35.74
$37.71
$39.78
$41.97
$44.28
$46.71
$49.28
$51.99

$34.72
$36.63
$38.65
$40.77
$43.02
$45.38
$47.88
$50.51
$53.29

$36.48
$38.49
$40.60
$42.84
$45.19
$47.68
$50.30
$53.07
$55.99

Biweekly

$2,710.14
$2,859.21
$3,016.46
$3,182.37
$3,357.40
$3,542.05
$3,736.88
$3,942.39
$4,159.23

$2,777.89
$2,930.68
$3,091.86
$3,261.92
$3,441.32
$3,630.59
$3,830.28
$4,040.95
$4,263.19

$2,918.52
$3,079.04
$3,248.39
$3,427.05
$3,615.54
$3,814.39
$4,024.18
$4,245.52
$4,479.03

Salaries for Grades with Steps
for PPA Marshals hired prior to 6/27/2011

Effective 01-Jul-2022

Monthly

$5,871.97
$6,194.95
$6,535.67
$6,895.13
$7,274.36
$7,674.43
$8,096.57
$8,541.84
$9,011.67

$6,018.76
$6,349.80
$6,699.04
$7,067.49
$7,456.20
$7,866.29
$8,298.93
$8,755.38
$9,236.91

$6,323.47
$6,671.26
$7,038.17
$7,425.28
$7,833.67
$8,264.51
$8,719.06
$9,198.62
$9,704.56

Annually

$70,463.64
$74,339.46
$78,427.96
$82,741.62
$87,292.40
$92,093.30
$97,158.88
$102,502.14
$108,139.98

$72,225.14
$76,197.68
$80,388.36
$84,809.92
$89,474.32
$94,395.34
$99,587.28
$105,064.70
$110,842.94

$75,881.52
$80,055.04
$84,458.14
$89,103.30
$94,004.04
$99,174.14
$104,628.68
$110,383.52
$116,454.78

Date Printed: 06-JUN-22
Page 2 of 3



City of Las Vegas Salaries for Grades with Steps Date Printed: 06-JUN-22
Human Resources for PPA Marshals hired on or after 6/27/2011 Page 3 of 3
Effective Date 01-JUL-2022

Hourly Biweekly Monthly Annually
PMB 6
Step 1 $26.18 $2,094.48 $4,538.05 $54,456.48
Step 2 $27.23 $2,178.26 $4,719.57 $56,634.76
Step 3 $28.32 $2,265.40 $4,908.37 $58,900.40
Step 4 $29.45 $2,356.01 $5,104.69 $61,256.26
Step 5 $30.63 $2,450.25 $5,308.87 $63,706.50
Step 6 $31.85 $2,548.26 $5,521.24 $66,254.76
Step 7 $33.13 $2,650.19 $5,742.08 $68,904.94
Step 8 $34.45 $2,756.21 $5,971.78 $71,661.46
Step 9 $35.83 $2,866.44 $6,210.63 $74,527.44
Step 10 $37.26 $2,981.10 $6,459.05 $77,508.60
Step 11 $38.75 $3,100.34 $6,717.40 $80,608.84
Step 12 $40.30 $3,224.35 $6,986.10 $83,833.10
Step 13 $41.92 $3,353.33 $7,265.55 $87,186.58
PMB 7
Step 1 $26.84 $2,146.85 $4,651.50 $55,818.10
Step 2 $27.91 $2,232.72 $4,837.56 $58,050.72
Step 3 $29.03 $2,322.03 $5,031.07 $60,372.78
Step 4 $30.19 $2,414.91 $5,232.31 $62,787.66
Step 5 $31.39 $2,511.50 $5,441.59 $65,299.00
Step 6 $32.65 $2,611.97 $5,659.26 $67,911.22
Step 7 $33.96 $2,716.45 $5,885.63 $70,627.70
Step 8 $35.31 $2,825.12 $6,121.09 $73,453.12
Step 9 $36.73 $2,938.11 $6,365.91 $76,390.86
Step 10 $38.20 $3,055.62 $6,620.51 $79,446.12
Step 11 $39.72 $3,177.85 $6,885.34 $82,624.10
Step 12 $41.31 $3,304.96 $7,160.75 $85,928.96
Step 13 $42.96 $3,437.16 $7,447.18 $89,366.16
PMB 9
Step 1 $28.20 $2,255.69 $4,887.33 $58,647.94
Step 2 $29.32 $2,345.70 $5,082.34 $60,988.20
Step 3 $30.49 $2,439.53 $5,285.65 $63,427.78
Step 4 $31.72 $2,537.35 $5,497.59 $65,971.10
Step 5 $32.98 $2,638.58 $5,716.93 $68,603.08
Step 6 $34.30 $2,744.40 $5,946.19 $71,354.40
Step 7 $35.67 $2,853.89 $6,183.43 $74,201.14
Step 8 $37.10 $2,968.07 $6,430.81 $77,169.82
Step 9 $38.58 $3,086.77 $6,688.01 $80,256.02
Step 10 $40.13 $3,210.24 $6,955.52 $83,466.24
Step 11 $41.73 $3,338.65 $7,233.74 $86,804.90
Step 12 $43.40 $3,472.19 $7,523.09 $90,276.94

Step 13 $45.14 $3,611.09 $7,824.02 $93,888.34



