Salaries for Grades with Steps for PPA Marshals hired prior to 6/27/2011 Effective 01-Jul-2022

Date Print	ed: 06-JUN-22	
	Page 1 of 3	

		Hourly	Biweekly	Monthly	Annually
PMA	6				
Step	1	\$27.13	\$2,170.03	\$4,701.73	\$56,420.78
Step	2	\$28.62	\$2,289.38	\$4,960.32	\$59,523.88
Step	3	\$30.19	\$2,415.30	\$5,233.15	\$62,797.80
Step	4	\$31.85	\$2,548.14	\$5,520.97	\$66,251.64
Step	5	\$33.60	\$2,688.29	\$5,824.63	\$69,895.54
Step	6	\$35.45	\$2,836.14	\$6,144.98	\$73,739.64
Step	7	\$37.40	\$2,992.13	\$6,482.95	\$77,795.38
Step	8	\$39.46	\$3,156.70	\$6,839.51	\$82,074.20
Step	9	\$41.63	\$3,330.32	\$7,215.68	\$86,588.32
PMA	7				
Step		\$27.80	\$2,224.28	\$4,819.27	\$57,831.28
Step	2	\$29.33	\$2,346.61	\$5,084.33	\$61,011.86
Step	3	\$30.95	\$2 <i>,</i> 475.68	\$5 <i>,</i> 363.98	\$64,367.68
Step	4	\$32.65	\$2,611.84	\$5,658.99	\$67,907.84
Step	5	\$34.44	\$2,755.50	\$5 <i>,</i> 970.25	\$71,643.00
Step	6	\$36.34	\$2,907.04	\$6,298.59	\$75,583.04
Step	7	\$38.34	\$3,066.93	\$6,645.02	\$79,740.18
Step	8	\$40.45	\$3,235.61	\$7,010.49	\$84,125.86
Step	9	\$42.67	\$3,413.57	\$7 <i>,</i> 396.07	\$88,752.82
PMA	_				
Step		\$29.21	\$2,336.94	\$5,063.38	\$60,760.44
Step		\$30.82	\$2,465.47	\$5,341.85	\$64,102.22
Step		\$32.51	\$2,601.07	\$5,635.65	\$67,627.82
Step		\$34.30	\$2,744.13	\$5,945.62	\$71,347.38
Step		\$36.19	\$2,895.06	\$6,272.62	\$75,271.56
Step		\$38.18	\$3,054.29	\$6,617.62	\$79,411.54
Step		\$40.28	\$3,222.26	\$6,981.57	\$83,778.76
Step		\$42.49	\$3,399.50	\$7,365.57	\$88,387.00
Step	9	\$44.83	\$3,586.47	\$7,770.68	\$93,248.22

Salaries for Grades with Steps for PPA Marshals hired prior to 6/27/2011 Effective 01-Jul-2022

Date	Printed	: 06-JL	JN-22
		Page	2 of 3

	Hourly	Biweekly	Monthly	Annually
PMA 15				
Step 1	\$33.88	\$2,710.14	\$5,871.97	\$70,463.64
Step 2	\$35.74	\$2,859.21	\$6,194.95	\$74,339.46
Step 3	\$37.71	\$3,016.46	\$6,535.67	\$78,427.96
Step 4	\$39.78	\$3,182.37	\$6,895.13	\$82,741.62
Step 5	\$41.97	\$3,357.40	\$7,274.36	\$87,292.40
Step 6	\$44.28	\$3,542.05	\$7,674.43	\$92,093.30
Step 7	\$46.71	\$3,736.88	\$8,096.57	\$97,158.88
Step 8	\$49.28	\$3,942.39	\$8,541.84	\$102,502.14
Step 9	\$51.99	\$4,159.23	\$9,011.67	\$108,139.98
PMA 16				
Step 1	\$34.72	\$2,777.89	\$6,018.76	\$72,225.14
Step 2	\$36.63	\$2,930.68	\$6,349.80	\$76,197.68
Step 3	\$38.65	\$3,091.86	\$6,699.04	\$80,388.36
Step 4	\$40.77	\$3,261.92	\$7,067.49	\$84,809.92
Step 5	\$43.02	\$3,441.32	\$7,456.20	\$89,474.32
Step 6	\$45.38	\$3,630.59	\$7,866.29	\$94,395.34
Step 7	\$47.88	\$3,830.28	\$8,298.93	\$99,587.28
Step 8	\$50.51	\$4,040.95	\$8,755.38	\$105,064.70
Step 9	\$53.29	\$4,263.19	\$9,236.91	\$110,842.94
PMA 18				
Step 1	\$36.48	\$2,918.52	\$6,323.47	\$75 <i>,</i> 881.52
Step 2	\$38.49	\$3,079.04	\$6,671.26	\$80,055.04
Step 3	\$40.60	\$3,248.39	\$7,038.17	\$84,458.14
Step 4	\$42.84	\$3,427.05	\$7,425.28	\$89,103.30
Step 5	\$45.19	\$3,615.54	\$7,833.67	\$94,004.04
Step 6	\$47.68	\$3,814.39	\$8,264.51	\$99,174.14
Step 7	\$50.30	\$4,024.18	\$8,719.06	\$104,628.68
Step 8	\$53.07	\$4,245.52	\$9,198.62	\$110,383.52
Step 9	\$55.99	\$4,479.03	\$9,704.56	\$116,454.78

Salaries for Grades with Steps for PPA Marshals hired on or after 6/27/2011 Effective Date 01-JUL-2022

Date Prin	ted: 06-JUN-22
	Page 3 of 3

	Hourly	Biweekly	Monthly	Annually
PMB 6				
Step 1	\$26.18	\$2,094.48	\$4,538.05	\$54,456.48
Step 2	\$27.23	\$2,178.26	\$4,719.57	\$56,634.76
Step 3	\$28.32	\$2,265.40	\$4,908.37	\$58,900.40
Step 4	\$29.45	\$2,356.01	\$5,104.69	\$61,256.26
Step 5	\$30.63	\$2,450.25	\$5,308.87	\$63,706.50
Step 6	\$31.85	\$2,548.26	\$5,521.24	\$66,254.76
Step 7	\$33.13	\$2,650.19	\$5,742.08	\$68,904.94
Step 8	\$34.45	\$2,756.21	\$5,971.78	\$71,661.46
Step 9	\$35.83	\$2,866.44	\$6,210.63	\$74,527.44
Step 10	\$37.26	\$2,981.10	\$6,459.05	\$77,508.60
Step 11	\$38.75	\$3,100.34	\$6,717.40	\$80,608.84
Step 12	\$40.30	\$3,224.35	\$6,986.10	\$83,833.10
Step 13	\$41.92	\$3,353.33	\$7,265.55	\$87,186.58
PMB 7				
Step 1	\$26.84	\$2,146.85	\$4,651.50	\$55,818.10
Step 2	\$27.91	\$2,232.72	\$4,837.56	\$58,050.72
Step 3	\$29.03	\$2,322.03	\$5,031.07	\$60,372.78
Step 4	\$30.19	\$2,414.91	\$5,232.31	\$62,787.66
Step 5	\$31.39	\$2,511.50	\$5,441.59	\$65,299.00
Step 6	\$32.65	\$2,611.97	\$5,659.26	\$67,911.22
Step 7	\$33.96	\$2,716.45	\$5,885.63	\$70,627.70
Step 8	\$35.31	\$2,825.12	\$6,121.09	\$73,453.12
Step 9	\$36.73	\$2,938.11	\$6,365.91	\$76,390.86
Step 10	\$38.20	\$3,055.62	\$6,620.51	\$79,446.12
Step 11	\$39.72	\$3,177.85	\$6,885.34	\$82,624.10
Step 12	\$41.31	\$3,304.96	\$7,160.75	\$85,928.96
Step 13	\$42.96	\$3,437.16	\$7,447.18	\$89,366.16
PMB 9				
Step 1	\$28.20	\$2,255.69	\$4,887.33	\$58,647.94
Step 2	\$29.32	\$2,345.70	\$5,082.34	\$60,988.20
Step 3	\$30.49	\$2,439.53	\$5,285.65	\$63,427.78
Step 4	\$31.72	\$2,537.35	\$5,497.59	\$65,971.10
Step 5	\$32.98	\$2,638.58	\$5,716.93	\$68,603.08
Step 6	\$34.30	\$2,744.40	\$5,946.19	\$71,354.40
Step 7	\$35.67	\$2,853.89	\$6,183.43	\$74,201.14
Step 8	\$37.10	\$2,968.07	\$6,430.81	\$77,169.82
Step 9	\$38.58	\$3,086.77	\$6,688.01	\$80,256.02
Step 10	\$40.13	\$3,210.24	\$6,955.52	\$83,466.24
Step 11	\$41.73	\$3,338.65	\$7,233.74	\$86,804.90
Step 12	\$43.40	\$3,472.19	\$7,523.09	\$90,276.94
Step 13	\$45.14	\$3,611.09	\$7,824.02	\$93,888.34